33Transformer®
TRANSFORMER® Mini model 3341/52/61/62/62L
loading capacity 250 to 510 Kg
model N°
steps
A
(mm/
inch)
B
(mm/
inch)
C
(mm/
inch)
D
(mm/
inch)
E
(mm/
inch)
F
(mm/
inch)
G
(mm/
inch)
H
(mm/
inch)
X
(mm/
inch)
Y
(mm/
inch)
dynamic
load
(kg/lbs)
static
load
(kg/lbs)
weight
(kg/lbs)
3341/30 3 2184
86”
922
36"5/16
640
25"3/16
735
29"
810
31”9/10
854
33"3/5
1000
39”4/10
210
8"1/4
520
20"1/2
691
27”1/5 250/550 350/771 280/617
3361/30.0 3 2425
95"
1035
46"
710
28"
810
32"
905
35"
855
33"
1000
39”
255
10"
570
22"
760
30" 315/695 530/1170 380/840
3352/30 3 2175
86"
955
38"
605
24"
735
29"
835
33"
1010
39"3/4
1655
65"
230
 9"
520
20"
690
27" 350/770 600/1322 450/990
3362/50.0 5 4465
176”
1760
69”
1345
53”
1500
59”
1620
64”
855
33”
1000
39”
305
12”
1060
41”
1400
55” 400/880 600/1320 610/1345
3362L40.0 4 3565
140”
1460
57”
1045
41”
1200
47”
1320
52”
1255
49”
1400
55”
305
12”
850
33”
1130
44” 480/1060  680/1500 620/1365
3362/40.0 4 3565
140"
1460
57"
1045
41"
1200
47"
1320
52"
855
33"
1000
39"
305
12"
850
33"
1130
44" 510/1125 600/1322 570/1255
TRANSFORMER WITH POP-OUT SYSTEM
3341/30.1 3 2184
86”
922
36"5/16
640
25"3/16
735
29"
810
31”9/10
854
33"3/5
1000
39”4/10
315
12”2/5
520
20"1/2
690
27”1/5 250/550 320/705 340/750
3362L40.1 4 3565
140”
1460
57”
1045
41”
1200
47”
1320
52”
1255
49”
1400
55”
390
15”1/3
850
33”
1130
44”  480/1060  680/1500 720/1590
3362.40.1 4 3565
140”
1460
57”
1045
41”
1200
47”
1320
52”
855
33”
1000
39”
390
15”1/3
850
33”
1130
44” 510/1125 600/1322 660/1455
FOR POP-OUT DIMENSIONS SEE PAGE MODEL 3370/3762
Transformer models 3341-3361-3362 are available with lightweight pop out.
Should you need any further information, please contact Opacmare S.p.A.
MULTIFUNCTIONAL PLATFORM.
The loading capacity includes the total platform weight (at shipyard’s care), the full loaded tender
or the jet ski.
The declared lifting capacity is assured if the load is positioned in the middle of measure C.
NEVER USE THE TRANSFORMER AS A SPRINGBOARD. DIVING MAY CAUSE STRONG STRAINS
THAT MIGHT DAMAGE THE TRANSFORMER AND ITS FASTENING ELEMENTS.
PATENTED SYSTEM
 A
 B
 C D E
 F
 G
 H
 X
 Y
45°
70°
*Overcenter valve placed
beyond the bulwark
Drainage holes must be mandatorily drilled on the platform (at shipyard care).